


125ข้อมูลทั่วไปและข้อมูลสำ�คัญอื่นๆ

บริษัท ศรีตรังแอโกรอินดัสทรี จำ�กัด (มหาชน)



Key Concept

Vision, Mission and Core Value

Business Highlights

Green Rubber

Financial Highlights

Multi-National Platform

Message from Chairman

Organization Chart

Business Overview

Company Milestone

Products and Services

Group Structure

Revenue Structure of Sri Trang Group

Our Business Strategy and  
Future Growth Plan

Natural Rubber Industry and Competition

Key Strengths

Board of Directors and  
Executive Management Profile

CONTENTS

Management Structure

Corporate Governance

Internal Control and Risk Management

Corporate Social Responsibility

Capital Structure

Dividend Policy

Related Party Transactions and  
Interested Person Transactions

Risk Factors

Management Discussion and Analysis

The Audit Committee Report

Report of The Board of Director's Responsibility 
for The Financial Reports

Auditor's Report

Consolidated and Company Financial Statements

Auditor's Remuneration

Reference Persons

General Company Information

Definded Terms and Abbreviations

02

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

25

26

28

33

34

36 

38

40

41

59

70

79

82

89

94

95

98

103

112

113

114

115

232

233

234

242



2 VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Annual Report 2015

Excellent Plantation 

Management
“ “



3VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Sri Trang Agro-Industry PLC.



4 VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Annual Report 2015

Superior Raw
Materials

“ “



5VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Sri Trang Agro-Industry PLC.



6 VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Annual Report 2015



7VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Sri Trang Agro-Industry PLC.

Uncompromising  
Production 
Standards

“
“



8 VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Annual Report 2015

Flawless Logistics 
Systems

“ “



9VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Sri Trang Agro-Industry PLC.



10 VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Annual Report 2015



11VISION, MISION & CORE VALUE

Sri Trang Agro-Industry PLC.

Strong  
Management Team

“ “


