

**ANNUAL REPORT 2015** 



SRI TRANG AGRO-INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED



## **CONTENTS**

02	Key Concept	59	Management Structure
12	Vision, Mission and Core Value	70	Corporate Governance
14	Business Highlights	79	Internal Control and Risk Management
16	Green Rubber	82	Corporate Social Responsibility
18	Financial Highlights	89	Capital Structure
20	Multi-National Platform	94	Dividend Policy
22	Message from Chairman	95	Related Party Transactions and
24	Organization Chart		Interested Person Transactions
25	Business Overview	98	Risk Factors
		103	Management Discussion and Analysis
26	Company Milestone	112	The Audit Committee Report
28	Products and Services		The Addit Committee Hopert
33	Group Structure	113	Report of The Board of Director's Responsibility for The Financial Reports
34	Revenue Structure of Sri Trang Group	114	Auditor's Report
36	Our Business Strategy and	115	Consolidated and Company Financial Statements
	Future Growth Plan	232	Auditor's Remuneration
38	Natural Rubber Industry and Competition	233	Reference Persons
40	Key Strengths	234	General Company Information
41	Board of Directors and		
71	Executive Management Profile	242	Definded Terms and Abbreviations



















